S U R G I C A L  T E C H N I Q U E
 SALVATION™ 2
                                                              Limb Salvage System
3Chapter 1     Description of Chapter
Contents
Introduction
Intended Use
Device Description

SEF07205 SALVATION 200MM TAB HALF RING
SEF07225 SALVATION 220MM TAB HALF RING
Appendix A     Ordering Information
25Appendix A     Ordering Information
Wire Bolts
Part Number Description
SEF10001 SALVATION WIRE BOLT 2MM
SEF1011PK SALVATION WIRE BOLT 2MM 6PK
EF1500PK EZ FRAME WIRE BOLT PK /12
EF001500 EZ FRAME WIRE BOLT
Wire Posts
Part Number Description
SEF00025 SALVATION SHORT WIRE POST
SEF00021 SALVATION TALL WIRE POST
RR10PF FEMALE POST, 1 HOLE
RR10P MALE POST, 1 HOLE
RR20PF FEMALE POST, 2 HOLE
RR20P MALE POST, 2 HOLE
RR30PF FEMALE POST, 3 HOLE
RR30P MALE POST, 3 HOLE
RR40PF FEMALE POST, 4 HOLE
RR40P MALE POST, 4 HOLE
EF1650PK EZ FRAME POST 6HOLE PK/12
EF001650 EZ FRAME POST 6HOLE
Nuts
Part Number Description
SEF33001 SALVATION FLANGE NUT 10MM
SEF33010 SALVATION NUT 10MM
RR1010 SQUARE NUT
RR1001 NUT 10 MM
RR1001PK NUT, 10MM MULTI-PAK QTY. 20
EF1600PK EZ FRAME WIRE NUT PK /12
EF001600 EZ FRAME WIRE NUT
EF002550 EZ FRAME QUICK NUT
Pin Cubes
Part Number Description
SEF01001 SALVATION 5MM 1 HOLE CUBE
SEF01002 SALVATION 5MM 2 HOLE CUBE
SEF01003 SALVATION 5MM 3 HOLE CUBE
SEF01004 SALVATION 5MM 4 HOLE CUBE
Wires
Part Number Description
SEF250PK SALVATION 2MM OLIVE WIRE 6PK
SEF25000 SALVATION OLIVE WIRE 2MM
SEF200PK SALVATION 2MM WIRE 6PK
SEF20000 SALVATION WIRE 2MM
EF2450PK EZ FRAME TIN TIP OLIVE WIRE 2MM 6 / PK
EF2400PK EZ FRAME TIN TIP WIRE 2MM PK / 6
EF002450 EZ FRAME OLIVE WIRE 2MM
EF002400 EZ FRAME WIRE 2MM
Bushing
Part Number Description
      SEF33400            SALVATION BUSHING
Fixation Pins